
For Week #: 13/20 On 04/04/2025 At 09:00 PM
Division: Aichi Spring 2025 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
9 6 8 6 7 0

78 84 79 85 97 0

Team:
Home Team

Bye85106
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Team:
Visiting Team

ULTRA 885101
Host Location: Damadenoche

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
4
3
5
6
3

7
4
5
6
6
6

12955
05009
09829
05553
13779
16447

Ohashi, Tsubasa
Asai, Tadashi
Hara, Hirokazu
Ito, Kaori
Shinotani, Koki
Takeuchi, Katsuyoshi

*
*

7
4

7
6

16664
15450

Tengan, Kakuichi
Isozumi, Saeka

85106

85101

(85102) Funny 8 On 04/11/2025 At No Match This Week

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85106

85106

Bye

Home Team



For Week #: 13/20 On 04/04/2025 At 09:00 PM
Division: Aichi Spring 2025 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
9 6 8 6 7 0

78 84 79 85 97 0

Team:
Home Team

Bye85106
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Team:
Visiting Team

ULTRA 885101
Host Location: Damadenoche

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
4
3
5
6
3

7
4
5
6
6
6

12955
05009
09829
05553
13779
16447

Ohashi, Tsubasa
Asai, Tadashi
Hara, Hirokazu
Ito, Kaori
Shinotani, Koki
Takeuchi, Katsuyoshi

*
*

7
4

7
6

16664
15450

Tengan, Kakuichi
Isozumi, Saeka

85106

85101

(85103) Black ball On 04/11/2025 At Damadenoche

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85101

85101

ULTRA 8

Visiting Team



For Week #: 13/20 On 04/04/2025 At 09:00 PM
Division: Aichi Spring 2025 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
9 6 8 6 7 0

78 84 79 85 97 0

Team:
Home Team

Funny 885102
Host Location: Damadenoche

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
3
3
7
5
7
2

5
8
6
7
7
7

13710
13833
07452
09687
10585
16448

Ishii, Noriyuki
Nakayama, Daisuke
Egashira, Hiroyuki
Asami, Kazuma
Fukuyama, Tomoyuki
Shimoji, Sayaka

*
*

2
5

3
6

16069
08734

Onodera, Suzuna
Asami, Kiyoshi

Team:
Visiting Team

MARCY885104
Host Location: MARCY

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
6
5
3
3
6

8
3
6
7
6
9

04931
05014
12025
11467
13253
11199

Aoyama, Toshiya
Kohara, Mayumi
Makiuchi, Yoshito
Morita, Hiroshi
Akegami, Michiko
Takagi, Takahide

*
*

2
4

3
6

15757
07814

Azuma, Arisa
Inagaki, Yuki

85102

85104

(85106) Bye On 04/11/2025 At No Match This Week

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85102

85102

Funny 8

Home Team



For Week #: 13/20 On 04/04/2025 At 09:00 PM
Division: Aichi Spring 2025 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
9 6 8 6 7 0

78 84 79 85 97 0

Team:
Home Team

Funny 885102
Host Location: Damadenoche

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
3
3
7
5
7
2

5
8
6
7
7
7

13710
13833
07452
09687
10585
16448

Ishii, Noriyuki
Nakayama, Daisuke
Egashira, Hiroyuki
Asami, Kazuma
Fukuyama, Tomoyuki
Shimoji, Sayaka

*
*

2
5

3
6

16069
08734

Onodera, Suzuna
Asami, Kiyoshi

Team:
Visiting Team

MARCY885104
Host Location: MARCY

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
6
5
3
3
6

8
3
6
7
6
9

04931
05014
12025
11467
13253
11199

Aoyama, Toshiya
Kohara, Mayumi
Makiuchi, Yoshito
Morita, Hiroshi
Akegami, Michiko
Takagi, Takahide

*
*

2
4

3
6

15757
07814

Azuma, Arisa
Inagaki, Yuki

85102

85104

(85105) HACHIWARE On 04/11/2025 At MARCY

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85104

85104

MARCY8

Visiting Team



For Week #: 13/20 On 04/04/2025 At 09:00 PM
Division: Aichi Spring 2025 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
9 6 8 6 7 0

78 84 79 85 97 0

Team:
Home Team

Black ball85103
Host Location: MARCY

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
7
7
5
3
4

4
5
4
5
6
7

07187
04932
12711
04942
05398
13276

Yano, Tsubasa
Takamatsu, Yasuo
Tawaki, Akihiro
Obayashi, Naomi
Yogo, Keiko
Ito, Shogo

*
*

3
2

7
6

07864
16372

Murakami, Tomohiro
Ibaragi, Yuki

Team:
Visiting Team

HACHIWARE85105
Host Location: fat cat

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
6
3
3
5
6

5
3
8
7
4
7

05678
08230
07443
05008
10847
15899

Saeki, Atsushi
Tanaka, Katsuyuki
Matsushita, Yasuhide
Kai, Yukiko
Ishitani, Kenichi
Tokashiki, Hideo

*
*

3
3

3
6

07128
16449

Tsuge, Ayumi
Kashimoto, Katsunari

85103

85105

(85101) ULTRA 8 On 04/11/2025 At Damadenoche

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85103

85103

Black ball

Home Team



For Week #: 13/20 On 04/04/2025 At 09:00 PM
Division: Aichi Spring 2025 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
9 6 8 6 7 0

78 84 79 85 97 0

Team:
Home Team

Black ball85103
Host Location: MARCY

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
7
7
5
3
4

4
5
4
5
6
7

07187
04932
12711
04942
05398
13276

Yano, Tsubasa
Takamatsu, Yasuo
Tawaki, Akihiro
Obayashi, Naomi
Yogo, Keiko
Ito, Shogo

*
*

3
2

7
6

07864
16372

Murakami, Tomohiro
Ibaragi, Yuki

Team:
Visiting Team

HACHIWARE85105
Host Location: fat cat

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
6
3
3
5
6

5
3
8
7
4
7

05678
08230
07443
05008
10847
15899

Saeki, Atsushi
Tanaka, Katsuyuki
Matsushita, Yasuhide
Kai, Yukiko
Ishitani, Kenichi
Tokashiki, Hideo

*
*

3
3

3
6

07128
16449

Tsuge, Ayumi
Kashimoto, Katsunari

85103

85105

(85104) MARCY8 On 04/11/2025 At MARCY

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85105

85105

HACHIWARE

Visiting Team


